
NSAM PRESIDENT ALLY T.H. ONG TROPHY 2
RESULTS

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
Qualification

NATIONAL SHOOTING RANGE, SUBANG
THU 9 JUN 2022, START TIME 09:00

TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

3361-68x

1 NSE - NEGERI SEMBILAN 1107

1146

1108

278 275 278 276

290 287 286 283

280 277 270 281

Standing
Prone
KneelingALIA HUSNA BINTI BUDRUDDIN .15006 94 94 95 91

96 94 95 92
95 94 94 94 377

377
374

1128-22x

Standing
Prone
KneelingGAN CHEN JIE .15007 93 91 92 92

96 97 95 96
95 91 95 93 374

384
368

1126-24x

Standing
Prone
KneelingAINA ZAHARA BINTI BAHARUM .15008 91 90 91 93

98 96 96 95
90 92 81 94 357

385
365

1107-22x

3325-68x

2 PRK - PERAK 1110

1134

1081

274 267 288 281

282 282 288 282

266 280 263 272

Standing

Prone
KneelingSHARIFAH NOOR ELLYNA BT SYED

ABDUL HAMID .
5018 91 89 97 96

94 97 95 89

89 98 95 93 375

375
373

1123-26x

Standing
Prone
KneelingNOR FARHANA BT MOHD FADZIL .5015 93 91 94 91

95 93 95 95
90 93 82 91 356

378
369

1103-18x

Standing

Prone
KneelingNUR SYAFANI NABILAH BT ABDUL

RAZAK .
5016 90 87 97 94

93 92 98 98

87 89 86 88 350

381
368

1099-24x

3224-76x

3 ATM - ANGKATAN TENTERA
MALAYSIA

1093

1106

1025

274 271 274 274

268 270 281 287

254 267 256 248

Standing

Prone
KneelingNUR SURYANI BINTI MOHAMED

TAIBI .
14001 97 98 95 99

99 97 100 98

95 98 96 91 380

394
389

1163-47x

Standing
Prone
KneelingHASLISA BINTI HAMED .14016 95 96 95 92

91 96 96 98
93 93 90 93 369

381
378

1128-28x

Standing

Prone
KneelingNOR ROSMUNIRA ARTI BINTI OMAR

.
14018 82 77 84 83

78 77 85 91

66 76 70 64 276

331
326

933-  1x

Version of 9 JUN 2022, 15:10 Q000010TA0906220900.1.R3X40_2021.0.001.pdf 2CC7 6 Page 1 of 2

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank Sub
Total1 2 3 4

3199-55x

4 PHG - PAHANG 1085

1122

992

284 266 270 265

277 279 281 285

254 248 240 250

Standing

Prone
KneelingNUR AIMI HANIS BINTI ABDUL HALIM

.
3025 96 95 90 87

91 95 93 93

84 87 88 89 348

372
368

1088-26x

Standing

Prone
KneelingPUTERI DAYANA FARIDA BINTI

BAHARUDDIN .
3029 89 82 88 89

94 87 96 95

89 80 85 82 336

372
348

1056-14x

Standing

Prone
KneelingSHALYN NAJJIHAH BINTI MUHAMAD

SHARIF .
3024 99 89 92 89

92 97 92 97

81 81 67 79 308

378
369

1055-15x

Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 20; Total number of teams: 4

Legend 3E5BF375

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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